SIMPLE LINE odpadkovy koS ovalny 51, brusena nerez

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie

Znacka:

Rozmery
Objem:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:

Tvar:

Druh:
Instalacia:
Vybava:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zaruka:
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27205

Aqualine

51

Nerez mat
Nerez
Kruhoveé

Kos do 6 litrov
Na postavenie
Pedalové kose
1.56 kg

1ks

2 roky

112



SIMPLE LINE odpadkovy kos ovalny 51, brusena nerez

Technicky list

22.9cm

30.5cm
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